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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #: 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

18.11

21.65

33

18.5
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Option for COM/COL :   

Description

Made palpable by the opening in the backrest and the chair’s

overall clean lines. A streamlined seat that is easy to mix and

match and fits into any space with ease.
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